Hot Stovers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
21-Jun-2024 01:44 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2

Athletics 467.0 S Chicago Hookers
JJCE BOYS 477.5 'S BZ TP

RD TP1 409.5 VS Wild Cats

Charlie Hustle 460.0 Vs Tp2

Me and my Uncle 453.0 VS Coachbulldog RT1

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3

Athletics 270.0 Vs RD TP1

Chicago Hookers 234.0 VS Charlie Hustle
JJCE BOYS 269.0 Vs Me and my Uncle
BZ TP 362.5 VS Tp2

Wild Cats 2345 Vs Coachbulldog RT1

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4

Athletics 223.0 VS JIJCE BOYS
Chicago Hookers 2475 Vs RD TP1

BZ TP 277.0 VS Me and my Uncle
Charlie Hustle 2725 Vs Wild Cats

Tp2 206.5 VS Coachbulldog RT1

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5

Athletics 256.0 Vs BZ TP

Chicago Hookers 271.0 VS Wild Cats

JJCE BOYS 250.0 'S RD TP1

Charlie Hustle 231.0 VS Tp2

Me and my Uncle 348.0 Vs Coachbulldog RT1

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6

Athletics 280.5 VS Chicago Hookers
JJCE BOYS 198.5 Vs Charlie Hustle

BZ TP 253.5 S RD TP1

Wild Cats 2125 Vs Coachbulldog RT1
Me and my Uncle 319.5 VS Tp2

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7

Athletics 271.0 Vs RD TP1

Chicago Hookers 238.5 VS JJCE BOYS

BZ TP 248.5 'S Tp2

Charlie Hustle 210.5 VS Coachbulldog RT1
Wild Cats 170.0 Vs Me and my Uncle

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8

Athletics 231.5 VS Wild Cats
Chicago Hookers 164.0 Vs BZ TP

JICE BOYS 240.5 S RD TP1

Charlie Hustle 2245 Vs Me and my Uncle
Tp2 292.5 VS Coachbulldog RT1

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Athletics 211.0 Vs Charlie Hustle
Chicago Hookers 272.5 VS Wild Cats

JJCE BOYS 357.5 'S Tp2

BZ TP 3235 VS RD TP1

Me and my Uncle 257.0 Vs Coachbulldog RT1

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

512.0
369.5
340.0
360.5
377.0

135.0
225.0
2455
303.5
184.5

269.5
2255
275.5
280.5
286.0

239.5
169.5
218.0
284.5
263.5

231.0
373.5
279.5
202.5
177.5

174.0
265.0
313.0
305.5
267.0

169.0
276.0
2155
373.0
316.0

229.5
213.0
258.5
247.0
296.0

Page 1/4



Hot Stovers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
21-Jun-2024 01:44 PM ET

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Athletics

Chicago Hookers

JJCE BOYS

BZ TP

Charlie Hustle

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Athletics

Chicago Hookers

BZ TP

Wild Cats

Tp2

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Athletics

Chicago Hookers

JJCE BOYS

RD TP1

Wild Cats

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Athletics

Chicago Hookers

JJCE BOYS

Charlie Hustle

Me and my Uncle

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Athletics

Chicago Hookers

BZ TP

RD TP1

Wild Cats

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Athletics

Chicago Hookers

BZ TP

RD TP1

Wild Cats

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Athletics

Chicago Hookers

JJCE BOYS

BZ TP

RD TP1

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Athletics

Chicago Hookers

JJCE BOYS

RD TP1

Charlie Hustle

324.0
2415
304.0
230.0
296.5

250.5
203.5
253.5
130.0
337.0

224.5
311.0
261.5
241.0
134.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Me and my Uncle
RD TP1

Wild Cats
Coachbulldog RT1
Tp2

RD TP1

JJCE BOYS
Charlie Hustle

Me and my Uncle
Coachbulldog RT1

BZ TP

Me and my Uncle
Charlie Hustle
Tp2

Coachbulldog RT1

Wild Cats

BZ TP

RD TP1
Coachbulldog RT1
Tp2

Me and my Uncle
JJCE BOYS
Charlie Hustle
Coachbulldog RT1
Tp2

JJCE BOYS

Tp2

Coachbulldog RT1
Charlie Hustle

Me and my Uncle

Charlie Hustle

Me and my Uncle
Coachbulldog RT1
Wild Cats

Tp2

BZ TP
Coachbulldog RT1
Tp2

Me and my Uncle
Wild Cats

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

231.5
221.0
201.5
250.0
303.5

210.5
280.0
260.0
341.5
303.0

264.0
270.5
251.5
270.0
236.0

Page 2/4



RealTime Fantasy Sports
Hot Stovers 2024 Schedule

21-Jun-2024 01:44 PM ET

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Athletics Vs Coachbulldog RT1
Chicago Hookers Vs RD TP1

JJCE BOYS Vs BZ TP

Charlie Hustle Vs Me and my Uncle
Wild Cats VS Tp2

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Athletics Vs Tp2

Chicago Hookers Vs Charlie Hustle
JJCE BOYS Vs Coachbulldog RT1
BZ TP VS Me and my Uncle
RD TP1 Vs Wild Cats

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Athletics Vs JJCE BOYS
Chicago Hookers Vs Tp2

BZ TP Vs Wild Cats

RD TP1 Vs Me and my Uncle
Charlie Hustle Vs Coachbulldog RT1

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Athletics Vs Coachbulldog RT1
Chicago Hookers VS BZ TP

JJCE BOYS Vs Me and my Uncle
RD TP1 Vs Charlie Hustle
Wild Cats Vs Tp2

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Athletics Vs Tp2

Chicago Hookers Vs Coachbulldog RT1
JJCE BOYS Vs Wild Cats

BZ TP VS RD TP1

Charlie Hustle VS Me and my Uncle

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24

Athletics Vs Chicago Hookers
JJCE BOYS Vs BZ TP

Charlie Hustle Vs Wild Cats

Me and my Uncle Vs Tp2

RD TP1 Vs Coachbulldog RT1

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25
No Games Scheduled

Athletics

BZ TP

Charlie Hustle

Chicago Hookers

Coachbulldog RT1

JJCE BOYS

Me and my Uncle

RD TP1

Tp2

Wild Cats

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com Page 3/4



- Fantasy
Spovts

Hot Stovers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
21-Jun-2024 01:44 PM ET

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Athletics

BZ TP

Charlie Hustle
Chicago Hookers
Coachbulldog RT1
JJCE BOYS

Me and my Uncle
RD TP1

Tp2

Wild Cats

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

Page 4/4



