

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Athletics	467.0	VS	Chicago Hookers	512.0
JJCE BOYS	477.5	VS	BZ TP	369.5
RD TP1	409.5	VS	Wild Cats	340.0
Charlie Hustle	460.0	VS	Tp2	360.5
Me and my Uncle	453.0	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	377.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Athletics	270.0	VS	RD TP1	135.0
Chicago Hookers	234.0	VS	Charlie Hustle	225.0
JJCE BOYS	269.0	VS	Me and my Uncle	245.5
BZ TP	362.5	VS	Tp2	303.5
Wild Cats	234.5	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	184.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Athletics	223.0	VS	JJCE BOYS	269.5
Chicago Hookers	247.5	VS	RD TP1	225.5
BZ TP	277.0	VS	Me and my Uncle	275.5
Charlie Hustle	272.5	VS	Wild Cats	280.5
Tp2	206.5	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	286.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Athletics	256.0	VS	BZTP	239.5
Chicago Hookers	271.0	VS	Wild Cats	169.5
JJCE BOYS	250.0	VS	RD TP1	218.0
Charlie Hustle	231.0	VS	Tp2	284.5
Me and my Uncle	348.0	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	263.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Athletics	280.5	VS	Chicago Hookers	231.0
JJCE BOYS	198.5	VS	Charlie Hustle	373.5
BZ TP	253.5	VS	RD TP1	279.5
Wild Cats	212.5	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	202.5
Me and my Uncle	319.5	VS	Tp2	177.5
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Athletics	271.0	VS	RD TP1	174.0
Chicago Hookers	238.5	VS	JJCE BOYS	265.0
BZ TP	248.5	VS	Tp2	313.0
Charlie Hustle	210.5	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	305.5
Wild Cats	170.0	VS	Me and my Uncle	267.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Athletics	231.5	VS	Wild Cats	169.0
Chicago Hookers	164.0	VS	BZ TP	276.0
JJCE BOYS	240.5	VS	RD TP1	215.5
Charlie Hustle	224.5	VS	Me and my Uncle	373.0
Tp2	292.5	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	316.0
Fontacy Week 0 MLP Week 0				
Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9 Athletics	211.0	VS	Charlie Hustle	229.5
Chicago Hookers	272.5	vs vs	Wild Cats	229.5 213.0
JJCE BOYS	357.5	vs VS	Tp2	258.5
BZ TP	001.0	v 0	1 2 4	200.0
		VS	•	247 0
Me and my Uncle	323.5 257.0	VS VS	RD TP1 Coachbulldog RT1	247.0 296.0



Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Athletics	324.0	VS	Me and my Uncle	231.5
Chicago Hookers	241.5	VS	RD TP1	221.0
JJCE BOYS	304.0	VS	Wild Cats	201.5
BZ TP	230.0	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	250.0
Charlie Hustle	296.5	VS	Tp2	303.5
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Athletics	250.5	VS	RD TP1	210.5
Chicago Hookers	203.5	VS	JJCE BOYS	280.0
BZ TP	253.5	VS	Charlie Hustle	260.0
Wild Cats	130.0	VS	Me and my Uncle	341.5
Tp2	337.0	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	303.0
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Athletics	224.5	VS	BZ TP	264.0
Chicago Hookers	311.0	VS	Me and my Uncle	270.5
JJCE BOYS	261.5	VS	Charlie Hustle	251.5
RD TP1	241.0	VS	Tp2	270.0
Wild Cats	134.0	VS	Coachbulldog RT1	236.0
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
Athletics		VS	Wild Cats	
Chicago Hookers		VS	BZ TP	
JJCE BOYS		VS	RD TP1	
Charlie Hustle		VS	Coachbulldog RT1	
Me and my Uncle		VS	Tp2	
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Athletics		VS	Me and my Uncle	
Chicago Hookers		VS	JJCE BOYS	
BZ TP		VS	Charlie Hustle	
RD TP1		VS	Coachbulldog RT1	
Wild Cats		VS	Tp2	
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Athletics		VS	JJCE BOYS	
Chicago Hookers		VS	Tp2	
BZ TP		VS	Coachbulldog RT1	
RD TP1		VS	Charlie Hustle	
Wild Cats		VS	Me and my Uncle	
Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17				
Athletics		VS	Charlie Hustle	
Chicago Hookers		VS	Me and my Uncle	
JJCE BOYS		VS	Coachbulldog RT1	
BZ TP		VS	Wild Cats	
RD TP1		VS	Tp2	
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18				
Athletics		VS	BZ TP	
Chicago Hookers		VS	Coachbulldog RT1	
JJCE BOYS RD TP1		VS	Tp2 Me and my Lincle	
Charlie Hustle		VS	Me and my Uncle Wild Cats	
		VS	wild Oats	



Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19		
Athletics	VS	Coachbulldog RT1
Chicago Hookers	VS	RD TP1
JJCE BOYS	VS	BZ TP
Charlie Hustle	VS	Me and my Uncle
Wild Cats	VS	Тр2
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20		
Athletics	VS	Tp2
Chicago Hookers	VS	Charlie Hustle
JJCE BOYS	VS	Coachbulldog RT1
BZ TP	VS	Me and my Uncle
RD TP1	VS	Wild Cats
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21		
Athletics	VS	JJCE BOYS
Chicago Hookers	VS	Tp2
BZ TP	VS	Wild Cats
RD TP1	VS	Me and my Uncle
Charlie Hustle	VS	Coachbulldog RT1
Fantany Weak 22 MLP Weak 22		
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22 Athletics		Casabbulldag DT1
	VS	Coachbulldog RT1
Chicago Hookers	VS	BZ TP
JJCE BOYS	VS	Me and my Uncle
RD TP1	VS	Charlie Hustle
Wild Cats	VS	Tp2
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23		
Athletics	VS	Tp2
Chicago Hookers	VS	Coachbulldog RT1
JJCE BOYS	VS	Wild Cats
BZ TP	VS	RD TP1
Charlie Hustle	VS	Me and my Uncle
Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24		
Athletics	VS	Chicago Hookers
JJCE BOYS	VS	BZ TP
Charlie Hustle	VS	Wild Cats
Me and my Uncle	VS	Tp2
RD TP1	VS	Coachbulldog RT1

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

Athletics BZ TP Charlie Hustle Chicago Hookers Coachbulldog RT1 JJCE BOYS Me and my Uncle RD TP1 Tp2 Wild Cats No Games Scheduled



Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Athletics BZ TP Charlie Hustle Chicago Hookers Coachbulldog RT1 JJCE BOYS Me and my Uncle RD TP1 Tp2 Wild Cats No Games Scheduled